
 

 

SHETH VIDYA MANDIR ENGLISH HIGH SCHOOL 

CBSE BOARD RESULTS – MARCH 2015 

 

SR.NO NAME OF STUDENT PERCENTAGE 

1 MST. ATUL KUMAR TIWARI/ RENU/ JAI 

NARAYAN 

 

96.8 

2 MS. ANAMIKA CHAKRAVORTY/ MITHU/ 

NIRMALYO 

 

96.6 

3 MST. GAURAV KARWA/ DEEPALI/ SANDEEP 

 

96.6 

4 MST. KARAN JADHAV/ MANISHA/ RAJENDRA 

 

96.0 

5 MST. KARTIK BHAT HIRE/ NILESHA/ 

RAMCHANDRA 

 

94.2 

6 MS. KUHU VERMA/ SAPNA/ ARUN KUMAR 

 

94.2 

7 MST. VINAY SINGH RAWAT/ TARA/ BHUPAL 

SINGH 

 

94.2 

8 MS. MAITRI GALA/ RASHMI/ MANISH 

 

92.8 

9 MST. SIDDHARTH PANCHAL/ ANITA/ ANIL 

KUMAR 

 

92.4 

10 MS. BAHAR RANI PATRA/ ANNAPURNA/ 

BINAYAK 

 

92.0 

11 MST. ABHISHEK SHILLARE/ REKHA / ARVIND 

 

91.0 

12 MS. GARIMA JANGRA/ SUSHILA/ PRAMOD 

KUMAR 

 

89.8 

13 MST. KAUSHIK RAIKAR/ BINA/ BHUPENDRA 

 

89.2 

14 MST. UNMESH KARNEKAR/ POOJA/ PRADEEP 

 

88.8 

15 MS. VIPASHA PATIL/ SEEMA/ SANDEEP 

 

87.6 

16 MS. ANCHAL IPSITA GHOSH/ NIRUPAMA/ 

RABINDRANATH 

87.4 



 

17 MST. ANIMESH KUMAR/ MAYA/ NEELKAMAL 

 

87.0 

18 MST. ODELL DIAS/ MATILDA/ RICHARD 

 

85.6 

19 MST. KARAN GHARAT/ JAYSHREE/ KISHOR 

 

82.6 

20 MST. NABEEL AKHTAR/ TARANNUM/ SHAHID 

 

81.2 

21 MS. PRACHI RATNA/SEEMA KUMARI/ RATAN 

KUMAR 

 

81.0 

22 MS. GAYATHRI PILLAI/ PREETHA/ AJITH KUMAR 

 

80.0 

23 MST. JAI SINGH DHAMI/ ANJU/ MAHENDRA 

SINGH 

 

80.0 

24 MS. SARAYU SANAL/ VIJAYA LAKSHMI/ SANAL 

 

79.8 

25 MST. HARSH MAKWANA/ BEENA/ MAHESH 

 

79.0 

26 MST. AJAY KUMAR DHIMAN/JYOTI KUMARI/ 

JEEWAN SINGH 

 

78.8 

27 MS. SHRADDHA KATTI/ VEENA/ BASWARAJ 

 

78.6 

28 MST. TAPAN PARMAR/ SUNITA/ JAGDISH 

 

77.8 

29 MS. SHIVANI SINGH/ KIRAN/ RAJEEV KUMAR 

 

77.4 

30 MST. GAURAV SHARMA/ MUKTA / 

MADHUSUDAN 

 

77.0 

31 MS. CHARUL JOSHI/ PREETI/ RAJESH 

 

76.8 

32 MST. HIMANSHU UGALE/ SANGEETA/ SHIVAJI 

 

76.2 

33 MS. INSHA KHAN/ RABIA/ WASIULLAH 

 

76.2 

34 MS. ANNIE MEWARA/ MADHU/ SURESH 

 

75.2 

35 MS. PRATIKSHA KADIAN/ RAJKUMARI/ 

RAMPHAL SINGH 

 

74.2 

36 MST. DEVANSHU SHARMA/ NEERAJ/ 

SHIVKUMAR 

 

74.0 

37 MST. MIHIR VIKMANI/ PALLAVI/ MANILAL 

 

73.8 



38 MST. ANKIT SINGH/ RANJANA/ ASHOK KUMAR 

 

73.4 

39 MST. LAKSHMAN PILLAI/ PREETHA/ AJITH 

KUMAR 

 

73.4 

40 MS. RICHA SHUKLA/ INDU/ SUBASH CHANDRA 

 

73.4 

41 MS. ANJALI PANDEY/ REKHA/GYANESH 

 

73.0 

42 MS. ARPITA ROY/ SUDESHNA/ SANJAY 

 

73.0 

43 MST. PARAM CHITALIYA/ VARSHA/ ATUL 

 

73.0 

44 MS. NEHA KUMARI CHOUDHARY/BHARTI/ AJAY 

KUMAR 

 

71.8 

45 MST. RITURAJ GOGOI/ AJANTA/ BHUPEN 

 

70.2 

46 MST. DHIRAJ MAURYA/ USHA/ RAJESH 

 

69.8 

47 MS. MRUDULA MUJUMDAR/SUCHETA/ SANJEEV 

 

69.2 

48 MS. MEGHNA ROW/ CHITRA / NITIN 

 

68.6 

49 MS. ASHMA CHOUDHURY/ MAMATA/ 

RAMABALLABHA 

 

68.0 

50 MST. SAURAV MISHRA/ KIRAN/ DURGASHARAN 

 

67.8 

51 MS. NIRALI SANGHVI/ HINA/ HITESH 

 

66.0 

52 MST. MANISH GHAG/ CHITRA/ SANTOSH 

 

65.0 

53 MST. SIDDHARTH SUNIL/ CHANDRALATA/ SUNIL 

 

64.6 

54 MST. SHREYASH SINGH/ USHA/ ARVIND 

 

62.6 

55 MS. RANJANA CHIB/ ARUNA/ SURJIT SINGH 

 

60.8 

56 MS. NANDITA SINGH/ KAMINI/ DINESH 

 

60.0 

57 MST. YASH SHARMA/ RAJANI/ GOPAL 

 

58.8 

58 MS. NIKITA YADAV/ SUSHMA/ ARUN KUMAR 

 

57.4 

59 MS. NIDHI NAIR/ MINI/ VENUGOPAL 

 

56.2 

60 MST. ELOI PAUL/ RACHEL/ DAVID 

 

56.0 



61 MST. SAURAV UKANI/ SADHANA/ SHAILESH 

 

55.8 

62 MST. GURSIMRANJEET SINGH/ BALBIR KAUR/ 

DARSHAN SINGH 

 

55.4 

63 MST. SHANI KONARSTH BHAKUNI/ MOHINI/ 

MAHESH 

 

53.8 

64 MS. BHAGYASHREE NINAWE/ VANDANA/ 

PRAVIN 

 

53.6 

65 MST.SAHIL TRIVEDI/ HARSHA/ KALPESH 

 

53.0 

66 MST. RAKSHIT CHANDRA/ BHAGWATI/ KUNDAN 

 

47.6 

                                

 


